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Sr. 
No. 

Academic 
Year 

Total Beneficiary 
Students 

Total Amount of 
Fees Concession 

Page No. 

1 2017-18 87 01,62,2491/-  

2. 2018-19 140 03,15,450/-  

3. 2019-20 150 03,90,923/-  

4. 2020-21 377 05,21,604/-  

5. 2021-22 221 03,39,251/-  

 Total  975 03,18,9719/-  
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College r)l Education, Barshi

Scholarshi1'r lnformation 2}ll -19

",l.,ne and Title of Sche mefinancial Support from lnsititute

Director of Higher Education
'l;r rrshi Chatrnpati Shahumahara,
l.h rishnn Shulk Shishvruh
: clieme(EBC/RsM/SEBC)

i ost Matric OBC Scholarshrp
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Sru.ient

ii
q
rJ
.N

i.itition fces & Exanr lces to
Student (Frecshi p)
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College Of Education, Barshi
Scholarship lnformation 2018-19

Sr.No, Financial port from lnsititute Name and Title of Scheme
No,of
Student

Amount in
Rupees

1 Director of Higher Education
Rajarshi Chatrapati Shahumaharaj
Shikshan Shulk Shishvruti
Scheme(EBC/RSM/SEBC)

90

1) Post N4atric OBC Scholarship
for Student 18 72876

2l Post Matric VJNT Scholarship
for Student 13

3)Post Matric SBC Scholarship for
Student

OBC Student (Freeship)

4) Tutition fees & Exam fees to
1 1400

5) Tutition fees & Exam fees to
VJNT Student (Freeshi 4 5600

2 VJNI/OBC/SBC Welfare Department

SBC Student (Freeshi

6) Tutition fees & Exam fees to

Scholarshi (sc)

1)Government of lndia
L2 606803

Social Justice and Special Assitance
Department

Scholarshi p (sr)
1) Government of lndia

4 Tribal Development Department
2) Tuition fee & Exam fee for
tribal student (ST) Fresshi

1 1400

5 Director of Higher Education
Government Research Adhichatra 1 8s00

1, EBC/RSM/SEBC
89680

2 ViNT Scholarshi p 75374
3 OBC Scholarshi 728L6
4

5600
5 OBC Freeshi p

1400

60680
ST Freeship

L400
8

8500
Total 315450

6

7

oRsH,
a

89680

7537 4

2)SC Freeship

VJNT Freeship

SC Scholarship

Ph.O SC Sholarship
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Colleg e of Education, Barshi

Scho larshiP lnformation 2018-19

I

Sr.No.

6

1 o
e
o

Amount in
No.of

StudentName and Title of Scheme

rt Irom I
F inancial

90
alahamuhSha(aChat patirshRaia

hvrutilShSkuShanhkshs
BE c)/sE BC/RSMemecS hDirector of Higher Education

1Zar6
1

18ScholarshiP
1) Post Matric OBC

for Student 7537413ScholarshiP
2) Post Matric VJNT

for Student

Student

larshiP for
3)Post Matric SBC Scho

1400to{eesmExa&ontitiuT4
hF reestnedStuBCo 5600

utitio
tofeesmExa&feesnT5

h ptreesntedStuTN tofeesmExaeesontitiTu6
hSe preFnteStudcSB 60680

VJNT/OBC/SBC welfare DePartment

2)SC FreeshiPSocial Justice and Special Assitance

DePartment andoftnmeovernG1
prshiolahcs 1400fofeemExa&eetontiuiT2 pFresshST)tudentsbatn 8500

Tribal Oevelopment 
DePartment

Govern ment Resea rcn Auhichatra
89680ctor of Higher Education

Dire
'15374

12A16
2 5600

hrsaSchoBCo 1400
hreeS pFJ NT4 60680

harsSchoSC
1400

h peesFST
8500

315450
8

Total

scbolarrstio 4I"T >8 <AT

89680

1fees

4

&

of lndia

)

5



,{

Sr.No.

College Of Education, Barshi
Scholarship lnformation ZOtg-zO

slolarnL>-p 4/Tq
o

Financial Support from lnsititute Name and Title of Scheme
No.of
Student

Amount in
Rupees

1

Director of Higher Education
Rajarshi Chatrapati Shahumaharaj
Shikshan Shulk Shishvruti
Scheme(EBC/RSM/SEBC)

94 99570

1) Post Matric OBC Scholarship
for Student 74 62480

2) Post Matric v.,NT scholarship
for Student 7 7757

3)Post Matric SBC Scholarship foi
Student 1 6455

OBC Student (Freeshi p)

4)Tutition fees & Exam fees to
3 6300

VINT Student (Freeship)

5) Tutition fees & Exam fees to
4

2

BC/SBC Welfare DepartmentVJ NT/O

SBC Student (Freeshi

6)Tutition fees & Exam fees to

Scholarshi (sc)

1)Government of lndia
18 719077

3

Social Justice and Special Assitance
Department

2)SC Freeship 2 1,7401,

Scholarshi sr)
1) Government of lndia

1 3940
4

Tribal Development Department

ptribal student (ST) Fresshi

2) Tuition fee & Exam fee for

5
Director of Higher Education

Government Research Adhichatra 1 4250
1, EBC/RSM/SEBC

995 70
2 VJNT Scholarshi p

OBC Scholarship 62480
4 VJNT Freeshi 6160
5 OBC Freeship 6300

SC Scholarship 77907 7
SC Freeship 77407

8 ST Scholarship 3940
9 Ph.D 5C Sholarshi 4250

3909 23

6

7

6160

777 51,
3

Total



College Of Education, Barshi

Scholarship lnformation 2O2O-21

Sr.No. Financial Support from lnsititute
Name and Title of Scheme

No.of
Stu dent

Amount in
Rupees

1

Director of Higher Education
Rajarshi Chatrapati Sha hu maharaj

Shikshan Shulk Shishvruti

Scheme(EBC/RSM/SEBC)

109 149825.0

VJNT/OBC/SBC Welfare Department 1) Post Matric OBC Scholarship

for Student
84184.0

2) Post Matric vJNT Scholarship

for Student
2't 704072.O

3)Post Matric SBC Scholarship for
Student

3 14785.O

4) Tutition fees & Exam fees to
OBC Student (Freeship)

4 8270.u

5) Tutition fe'es & Exam fees to
VJNT Student (Freeship)

5 13350.0

6)Tutition fees & Exam fees to
SBC Student (Freeship)

3

Social Juetice and Special Assitance

Department
1)Government of lndia

5cholarship (SC)
27 138638.0

2)SC Freeship 4540.0

4

1) Government of lndia

Scholarship (ST)
1 3940

2) Tuition fee & Exam fee for
tribal student (5T) Fresship

5
Director of Higher Education

Government Research Adhichatra
1, EBC/RSr//SEBC 'J,49825.0

2 VJNT Scholarship 104072.O

3 OBC Scholarship 84184.0
4 VJ NT Freeship 13350.0

OBC Freeship 8270.0
SC Scholarship 138638.0

7 SC Freeship 4540.0

3940.0

14785.0

8 ST Scholarship

9 5BC Scholarship

10 Ph.D SC Sholarship

Total 52L604.0

2

5

6

i

t

Tribal Development Department
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t,r,q

Sr.No. Caste Name of Student Tuition fee Tuition fee
consession fee Percentage

1 EBC Milind Kailas Man.jare 11434.00 77434.00 TOOo/52 EBC nJareRani Bhikaji Ma 11434.00 11434.00 700%3 EBC Poo a Govind Joshi 10889.00 10889.00 7000/04 EBC Tehasina Iqbal Kavathekar 3000.00 3000.00 7000/.5 EBC PritiSurwase
11434.00 11434.00 700%6 EBC Pradip Laxman lave 10889.00 10889.00 7000/.7 ArtiGanesh Zhambare 10889.00 10889.00 LOO%8 EBC hs af hd a cSa h n hD darma Ih 1ka 10889.00 10889.00 700%9 EBC Mohini Shankarrao Nimbal kar 11434.00 11434.00 700%10 EBC Pratiksha Prahlad Jagdale 10889.00 10889.00 100y"11 EBC Bharat SuryawanshiPra
10889.00 10889.00 700%T2 Gokul Ram Yadv 3000.00 3000,00 700%13 EBC BALA,I LAXMAN ZODAGE L7434.00 11434.00r4 EBC Ramnath Chandrakant Tambe 3000.00 3000.00

700%

70lyoEBC sinh Uda mar PatilSa
8250.00 8250.00 50%15 1P a ka aDh an haK adeay 11434.00 11434.00 700%77 EBC l ri N na ha5aaysh be aP cha ak de 10889.00 10889.00 700%ta EBC sheetal Shriram Taware 10889.00 10889.00 700%EBC Asmita Dili p Gholap 82s0.00 8250.00 50%20 EBC ni Ravindr Deshmukh 10889.00 10889.00 700%27 EBC Mohsin Ra u Jamadar 3000.00 3000.00 700%EBC eet Anil Gaikwad 3000.00 3000.00 700%E8C it Dasharath patil

8250.00 8250.00 50%24 EBC Akshada Anant Kulkami 11434.00 11434.00 7000/"25 EBC Pankaj Vishnudas Shinde 10889.00 10889.00 700%26 EBC aneAmolShaha iMi 3000.00 3000.00 700%27 EBC Vishal Hanmant Mane 11434.00 11434.00 700%28 EBC Dayanand Rohidas Lokare 10889.00 10889.00 too%29 Vivekanand Desha pande 3000.00 3000.00 LOO%30 EBC Kanchan Kiran Jagdale 11434.00 11434.0031 700%EBC Samadhan Navanath Foke 10889.00 10889.00 100%EBC Rohini Balasaheb Aher 10889.00 10889.00 700%EBC Priyanka Appa Mule 11434.00 11434.0034 700%E8C Geetanjali Vilasrao patil
10889.00 10889.0035 1,O0%Mohini Pandura Sh inde 11434.00 11434.0036 700%EBC Sandee Yuvra Pawar 3000.00 3000.0037 700%EBC Ahmad Chandsaheb Mulani 3000.00 3000.0038 700%EBC iniYuvrajKale
10889.00 10889.0039 700%EBC
10889.00 10889.0040 711%SnehalVilas Borad e 11434.00 11434.0047 EBC LOO%I5h I f a Inpa h nave radRag nLo dhe 5444.50 5444.50EBC 500/.PreetiAbhi jeet Gund 10889.0043 10889.00EBC 700%tDatta r aR mc ah nay d ra naBa rka 3000.00 3000.0044 700%EBC Ashwini Arunrao Bhosale 5717.O0 57 L7.O045 500/oEBC Kirti Vasant Dh

46 3000.00EBC 700%nI shhays) has kaI nt hs tole 11434.00 11434.00

32

33

College of Education , Barshi
2018-19 lnstitute Disbursment

ge o/'.

I*

',1*

EBC

EBC

15

EBC

19

22

EBC

Bhushan Mandlik

E8C

EBC

42

3000.00

700%



47 EBC Shiva Chavan 3000.00 3000.00 loo%48 EBC Jyoti Manik Dhere 10889.00 10889.00 loovo49 Rameshwar Keshav Chobe 3000.00 3000.00 700%50 EBC Anup Dinkar Shinde 8250.00 8250.00 so%51 EBC Anil DureAksh 5444.50 5444.50 50%52 EBC Sa m Shiva iTodkar 8250.00 8250.00 50%53 Anant Nanasaheb Humbe 3761.00 3761.00 50%54 EBC Akash Anil Miskin 3000.00 3000.00 700%55 Smita Bhairu Masal 3761.00 3761.00 50%56 EBC Suraj Subarav Harkare 8250.00 8250.00 soyo57 EBC ar Dadaso Wa8h 8250.00 8250.00 50%58 EBC SwatiShiva iShinde 8250.00 82s0.00 500/.59 EBC Swa nali Nandakumar Mohite 77434.OO 11434.00 7CJ%60 Mohini Ramesh Awate 11434.00 11434.00 700%67 EBC Mohini Bharat Gaikwad 11434.00 11434.00 too%62 EBC Monali Ra endra Gaikwad 11434.00 11434.00 100%63 Pratiksha Manik Jagadale 11434.00 11434.00 700vo64 EBC ShitalVitthal Londhe 5777.O0 57 77 .OO 50%65 EBC Ganesh Parshuram Vadekar 11434.00 11434.00 100%66 EBC Pavan Ramesh Jagdale 57 77 .OO 5777.OO 50%67 sh it a Siddheshwar Pawar 5777.OO 57 L7 .OO 50%68 EBC Dattatr Uttam Ghola p 3761.00 3761.00 50%59 EBC Neeta Shahaji More 3761.00 3761.00 50%70 EBC Sanjay Pandharinath Xhapale 3000.00 3000.00 1000/.7t EBC Avinash Shankar Kokate 3000.00 3000.00
72 Ankush DhageSan ram 3000.00 3000.00

700%

LAO%73 EBC Shubham Hanumant Takik 3000.00 3000.00 too%74 EBC Vikas Vilas Patil 3000.00 3000.00 700%
EBC Anita Prashant pawar

3000.00 3000.00 7000a76 EBC Amar Vijay Gaikwad 3000.00 3000.00 100%77 EBC Yogita Sham Ka de 5444.50 5444.50 50%78 EBC Tukaram Datea 8250.00 8250.00 50%79 EBC Smita Ra esh Dikule 3761.00 3761.00 50%80 EBC Priti Ravlnd.a Muthal 10889.00 10889.00 lolv.81 EBC Yashwant Popat Chavan 10889.00 10889.00 700%82 EBC Pragati Kishor Dure 10889.00 10889.00 1000/.EBC nka Babasaheb alePri 11434.00 7L434.00 700%Manoj Mahadev patil
10889.00 10889.00

EBC Yogita Mohan Kature 11434.00 11434.00
700yo

700%EBC Amruta Kunall Shinde 3761.00 3761.00 500/.87 EBC Sudhir Bharat Gaikwad 71434.O0 11434.00 700%88 EBC Chandsulatana lmti a Shaikh 11434.00 11434.00 700%89 Dha asn rh i N naav ht as t utep 11434.00 11434.00 700%90 EBC Shriram Jotiram Biroba 8250.00 82 50.00 50%EBC Paravin Vahed Shaikh 11434.00 11434.00 7000/"92 LaxmiSuresh Kambale 11434.00 77434.O0 700%93 5C KomalSachin Kambale 11434.00 11434.00 700%94 5C Pallavi Laxman Kshirsagar 11434.00 11434.00 700%95 sc Pradip Vilas Chavan 8048.00 8048,00 7000/.sc Pratibha Suresh Chavan 10889.00 10889.00 1,OOo/o97 sc .JyotiShan
3050.00 3050.0098 sc Priya Shankar Londhe 11434.00 11434.00 700%

tooo/.

99 sc Amar Goroba Kamble 3050.00 3050.00 700%100 sc Dipak Abhiman Gaikwad 11434.00 11434.00 700%

a4

85

es o

o

EBC

E8C

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

83

EBC

86

EBC

91

sc

96

Shivsharan



101 sc htes Da Bttu ha e oaL02 SC 3050.00 30s0.00eLe an hMa shadev nde 700%103 SC 8048.00 8048.00N airm a oB kefode 700%104 ST 3000.00 3000.00N la m N a nd ka L] m ra 100%105 VJ NT 10889.00 10889.00rje"aosima Sa Ka le 700%106 7522.OOVJ NT 7522.00mol 5h a UHtlt lwan 50%707 VJ NT 16s00.00 16500.00aDh nashree aLaxm n 700%108 VJ NT 3000.00 3000.00Subhash Du Nimbalkarp 700yo109 VJ NT 3000.00 3000.00n5a a D na he5ny a Pawa r 7000a110 VJ NT 6183.00 6183.00Sa ati Kh a dn U P a ke ka 50%177 11434.00
77434.OOAmo Laxma ka esh 700%772 VJ NT 16500.00 16s00.00 roo%

hs ital A kute
113 3000.00 3000.00 700%774 16500.00VJ NT 16500.00Sandi lRathodGo

7000/0
VJ NT 3000.00 3000.00tsK ho Laxm na 700%116 3000.00V.JNT

3000.00ta! aju a shah Mote 100%177 VJNI 3000.00 3000.00Shubha iPandura Bharati 100%118 11434.00F 5ree ih p 71434.OO 100%
RajM uray a mra aM ne119 VJNT Freeshi 17434.00 11434.00chSa n oh na Dara de 700%120 VINT Freeshi p 77434.00 11434.00os rau hb Moh a Dara de 100%77434.OOFNI reesh Ip 11434.00 700%

n Bas a n1)) oBc 11434.00
77434.O0Poo aJesR h Ra hs nka 700%123 oBC 77434.00 77434.OOo5 am na h P ad ep d a khap 7000/6124 77434.0OoBC 11434.00os an Su bh has UG rav 700%oBc 11434.00 71434.OOs dd eh 5 a N am ed o 700%126 8250.00oBc 8250.00 50%

5 u hd aD ttatra kasMo h
OBC 3000.00 3000.00aN am deo K ah re 700%728 8065.00oBC 8065.00 700%

Santosh J Panchal
129 o8C 10370.00 10370.00s dh na an fan na choud ha 700%130 oBC 3767.00

3767.O0 50%131 3000.00oBC 3000.00 700%
ru K nha ud Ma

oBC 11434.00 11434.00as d she Sa dash sh nde 700%133 oBC 3000.00 3000.00Aa m n Ma SAu aBas de 100%734 oBC 10889.00 10889.00 700%oBC 1539.00 1539.00Abol s resh aKh rde kar 50%136 o8C 10889.00 10889.00 700%hmare
Ra ku ATm 8a SAa heb737 oBC 3000.00 3000.00 700%138 1800.00oBC 1800.00Swati Su bh ha5 F nta e 500AOBC Freeshi 10889.00 10889.00n shays h va Deo ka 70iyo77434.O0

11434.00 700%1125300. 50

139

Total

afqe

I

1125300.50

p
Principal

College of Education,Bar!hi
DiriSolapur 4134111't

Ashok

Pawar

Sul

Sunil

Kisan

115
Sul

VJNT

Itkar

Galave

127
Bharat

Nadaf

732

135

Santosh



Sr.No, Caste Name ofStudent
1

Tuition fee
E8C fee

Tuition fee
Percentage

Shaikhhc a uds atana tilm
2 11434.00EBC 11434.00 700%Tehasina

Iba Kavathe rka3 3000.00EBC 3000.00 L00%
4 11434.00E8C 11434.00 100%Su Eabru a5e
5 3000.00E8C 3000.00 700%
6 3000.00EBC 3000.00 700%shit siddh es h
7 5717.00EBC 5717.00 so%
8

Mad hura Kube Pattan ekud
8250.00EBC 8250.00 s0%ta Mohan (atu re

9 11434.00EBC 71434.O0 700%
10

Prashan t R 8aIJaj Iba
3000.00EBC 3000.00 100%Vasant Oa11 f2005.00EBC 12005.00 700%oM Ih nl Shankarfao N mi Iba ka72 11434.00E8C 71.434.00 700%M adh IJ Lax na uG nd13 57t7.ooE8C 5777.00 50%ntMohi mRa she te74 11434.00E8C 11434.00 100%alePratiksha Ma;ik

15 11434.00E8C 11434.00 700%Somanath Patil
16 12005.00tBc 12005.00 700%afarima ue Khan17 12005.00EBC 12005.00 100%0hanashri Madan Data18 3000.00tBc 3000.00 700%
19 Ta

Ram nath ch andrakant bm e 3000.00E8C 3000.00 r00%ram BabarArchana R
20 3760.50EBC 3760.50 50%N athn aM ah deo Katm ore2L 3761.00EBC 3761.00 50%
22

Swati Rajend Adra it e
3000.00EBC 3000.00 t00%IJyot Sam Gotanbha.ii e23 f2005.00EBC 12005.00 700y.ith n N atu Rathod24 3000.00EBC 3000.00 100%Dh riash Navnath

25 17434.00E8C 11434.00 100%Shubha BalajiRa ure26 12005.00EBC 12005.00 700%K irti Vasant Dh
21 3000.00E8C 3000.00 700%
28 11434.00EBC 11434.00 700%Monaliso nPa
29 12005.00E8C 12005.00 L00%nshDha ri kush
30 6002.50EBC 6002.50 s0%
31

maSangr kush
3000.00EBC

3000.00 100%San Av,nash (ale
32 12005.00E8C 1200s.00 100%
33

Monali Ra ndra Gaikwad
11434.00E8C 11434.00 100%

34
Rah H a shchand Rra athod 3000.00EBC

3000.00 100%35 3000.00TBC
3000.00 700%36

San
E8C 3000.00 3000.00 700%37

Swati Sh iShinde
8250.00EBC

8250.00 s0%38
ks hada nant l(ulkarn

EBC 11434. 00 11434. 00 r00%39
Shubha dhGanga a Hr i remath 3000.00EBC

3000.00 7007oMoh uRa Jama ad
3000.00EBC

3000.00 100%Priyanka (halade
71.434.00EBC

11434.00 700%42
5ha I Hanmant Mane

11434.00E8C
11434.00 100%43

Pa di atr ati
1200s.00EBC

12005.00 700%44 EBC 11434.00 11434.00 700%a li Nan ad marku oh ite 11434.00EBC
11434.00 700%46

t,Pri Sutwase
EBC 11434.00 77434.OO 100%Rohan 5a Talekar

3000.00 3000.00 700%

J,t.\

40

47

College Of Education, Barshl
2Ot9-2O20 tdstitute
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Kailas



47 E8C
YA nka aApp

48 11434.00E8C 11434.00 700%VadeGa nesh Pa r5huram kat49 11434.00E8C 17434.00 100%Arti Ma aoh
50 12005.00EBC 12005.00 700%h Shash ika t leShito51 11434.00EBC 11434.00 700%Sawalersha Prad
52 12005.00EBC 1200s.00 100%alePti ak Ba basaheb
53 11434.00EBC t7434.00 700%s rdh Bha rat aG
54 11434.00EBC 77434.O0 100%5anket devNam Nichal
55 1200s.00EBC 12005.00 700%
56 6002.50EBC 6002.50 50%h 8a lasaheb Kharade57 3000.00E8C 3000.00 700%it Ashok patil
58 8250.00E8C 8250.00 50%Amir Rathod
59 3000.00E8C 3000.00 700%Neeta Sha iMore
60 3761.00E8C 3761..00 s0%eeJa sh ia rao Karand
6r. 3000.00E8C 3000.00 100%na sh Shanka Kokate62 3000.00E8C 3000.00 700%eet AnilGa ikwad
63 3000.00E8C 3000.00 100%AlatPradi
64 8250.00E8C 8250.00 50yoDatta mRa ach rand Eanakar65 3000.00EBC 3000.00 700%More Rahu I Na a
66 3000.00EBC 3000.00 700%ChendkePrashant J
67 8250.00tBc 8250.00 50%hmad Cha dsaheb M I ian68 3000.00EBC 3000.00 700%hSu as Babaso Dere
69 3000.00t8c 3000.00PiseVishal
70 3000.00EBC 3000.00 100%ksApe ah hSud a ka Pa
77 6002.50E8C 6002.s0 50%haB skti h a i ohM ite
72 12005.00EBC 1200s.00 700%Praniali aram Kadam
73 12005.00E8C 12005.00 700%Goku I adv
74 3000.00EBC 3000.00 700%aravi hed hs ia kh
75 17434.00E8C 11434.00 700%BaPranita basaheb Gaikwad76 12005.00EBC 12005.00 700%
77 12005.00EBC 12005.00 700%DU tm a lam Gaikwad78 12005.00E8C 12005.00 100%Moh n i dan 5hurang de79 77434.00E8C 11434.00 700%h5ne Ia las 8o rade80 11434.00E8C 11434.00 70lyoM h ni thara t kwad

81 11434.00EBC 77434.O0 700%ntKale Prajkta J
82 12005.00EBC 12005.00 700%haApeks Ra mesh chavan83 1200s.00E8C 12005.00 100%Asmita Dili Ghola
84 8250.00EBC 8250.00 s0%
85

5hi ta tthal tondhe
7L434.00EBC

11434 00 700%Ja ish Sa Mulik
86 3000.00EBC

3000.00 100%
87

Sha hbaz iI kha n Path a
3000.00E8C

3000.00 700%88
itAj Dadarav M k

3000.00E8C
3000.00

89 tBc 3000.00 3000.00 100%Ram e h5 l(esha chobeEBC 11434.00 11434.00 100%BA tA/ tAx ZODAGE
t7434.00EBC

11434.00 700%92
h Goku More

E8C 3000.00 3000.00 100%93
Kal na Ba Ibh mI Sutal

8250.00E8C
8250.00 s0%TakhaShub Ha ant t

3000.00 3000.00 70lyo

90

91

no dr$
*

,.j.

l.r.l

n.

Mule

Patil

700%

Ram

Hiralal

700%Gorakh



94 E8C Vikas Mlas patii
95 8250.00SCScholarshi 8250.00 50%l(om al tnSach Kam bale96 11434.00SC Scholarsh tp L7434.O0 700%
97 82s.005C Scho rsla Ih p 825.00 s0%ti Shanta 5hivsharanl
98 1030.00SC Scholarshi 1030.00 50%La Suresh Kam Iba e99 11434.00SC Scholarshi 11434.00 100%M la Dattatra aG i d100 825.005C Scholarsh rp 825.00 s0%Goroba btKam e101 1030.00SC Scholarsht 1030.00 50%) 5te h Dattu thalerao

102 1030.00SC Scholarshi 1030.00 50%aR RitL] daien a Chand a en103 16502.005C Scholarshi p 16502.00 700%nk 5 Di Thrp tora
104 825.00SC Scholarsh 82s.00 51yoPooja Timma Yanna
105 15502.005C Scholarshi p 16502.00 100%P Sha nkar ndLo he106 11434.00SC Scholarshi 11434.00 700%a ti Abh mai n Bho5a le107 12005.005C Scholarship 12005.00 100%Pa lla i Laxman tch r5a Ear108 17434.005C Scholarshi 11434.00 700%aPr hkas sh ha tan

109 825.00SC 5cholarshi 825.00 50%Nikhit
110 825.00SC Scholarshi 825.00 50%
111 825.00SC Scholarshi 825.00 5lyoRushikesh u Shinde
172 825.00SC Scholarshi 825.00 s0%Di k Abh nma Gaikwa d113 7t434.00SC Freeshi 77434.O0 700%Shankar M114 16502.005T Scholarshi 16502.00 100%Ma I laxman
115 12005.00JNT Schol arshi 12005.00 700%Shubha Pand Bharati116 10370.00VJNT Scholarstr ip 10370.00 700%Sima Sar o Kale
117 64s3.00VJNT Scholarsh 6453.00 50%5a Kti ha du Paike rika118 10370.00VJNT Schola rship 10370.00Dhanashree Laxm a ISu119 1030.00VJNT Scholarshi 1030.00 50%uKr nash t tthal J aad Ika120 5395.00JN T Schol arship 6395.00 50%5u resh hs a kar ch nava

121 825.00VJNT Scholarsh 825.00 50%Xishor Laxma s I
722 1030.00VJNT Scholarship 1030.00 50%itN [4adane
123 825.00v] NT Scho rsIa h p 825.00 5lyondeo NitaveBa u
124 825.00JNT Scho larshi p 825.00 s0%
125 825.00VJNTSchol arsh 825.00 50%eSom 5h Viftha I
726 825.00V.JNT Scholarsh 825.00 50%iMotej Sha
727 1030.00VJNT Freesh j 1030.00 50%So bhla Moha Dara de128 13870.00VJNT Freeshi p 13870.00 700%nl 8as nt Itkar
129 13870.00NT Freesh p 13870.00 700%I a ramRaj M a ne130 13870.00VJNT Freeshi 13870.00 700%Kant HPrad
131 16370.00oBC laScho h 16370.00 100%5wa Mahadev IatiL32 82s0.00UBL Scholarshi 82s0.00 50%Swati
133 8250.00o8C Schol arshi p 8250.00 50%
134 nshiuRen ka Kri h5 thna s

10370.00OBCSchol arsh 10370.00esh RashinkarPoo
135 10370.00o8c Schol a rsh 10370.00
136

fiarku Balasahe b aghmare
1030.00o8C 5ch aol rship 1030.00 50%Da rsha na Sa ntosh
1030.00co8 5chol r5a h 1030.00 s0%Ravi le
825.00Io c Scho ai r5 825.00 s0%139

Sona Su hb a h G lt
OBC Scholars hi 10370.00 10370.00 100%140

Pallavi bar Dalavi
10370.00o8C laScho hr5 p 10370.00 700%747

raSha snt dam Deval karoBC Scholars hi 3767.O0 3761.00 50%142
aG nda R5 a t Na ndkuma rBCo Scho larshi p 1030.00 1030.00 so%143
ifaSa Ala N afad

OBCSchol 825.00 82s.00 50%744 VedpathakSom a nath ad
o8C Sch olarsh 10370.00 10370.00745 700%mruta (h du lviali

FoBc 10370.00 10370.00746 100%nh Shi Deokar
OBC F 13870.00 13870.00147 700%

Ba kar (ranti tiMaru
pOBC Freeshi 3000.00 3000.00148 t00%achindrd nraI5 c Schola r5 ih 3000.00 3000.00 r00%

82S.00 825.00 50%Total 1076782 00 1076782.00

737

138

,Barc )O ''r(-
Principal

College of Education,Banhi
Disi.Solapr,tr 4134J"
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700%

700%

700%
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